35. WeilReritztallauf - Rothenbach 15.

Platz PLm Plw Stnr.

1 1 315
2 2 319
3 3 313
4 4 341
5 5 342
6 6 306
7 7 312
8 8 338
9 9 334
10 10 330
11 11 314
12 12 348
13 13 350
14 14 353
15 15 301
16 16 337
17 17 316
18 18 307
19 19 300
20 20 322
21 21 352
2 22 318
23 23 323
24 24 346
25 25 354
26 26 351
27 27 345
28 28 311
29 29 310
30 30 355
31 1 328
32 325
33 31 357
34 3 309
35 32 349
36 33 356
37 34 347
38 35 332
39 4 343
40 36 344
41 37 305
42 38 302
43 39 317
44 40 326
45 41 304
46 42 329
47 43 333
48 44 308
49 45 331
50 5 327
51 6 320

Name,Vorname

Sauer, Martin
Mdiihle, Dustin
Winter, Hugo
Hlisnik, Jan
Svacha, Matej
Hanel, Christoph
Petzold, Tommy
Spalek, Jan
Yanez, Michal
Olunczek, Axel
Kaiber, Tilo
Zimmermann, Jens
Schwabe, Martin
Steinigen, Andreas
Kohler, Martin
Gaisler, Ondrej
Berger, Jack
Tzschockel, Ralf
Wehner, Dirk
Lorenz, Hendrik
Pychynski, Toni
Miihle, Thilo
Mai, Rene

Tittel, Daniel
Miiller, Gerold
Hofmann, Ronny
Heger, Jan
Striebel, Rainer
Ullmann, Sylvio
Wenzel, Jan
Mihlberg, Tina
Winkelmann, Manuela
Petke, Wieland
Nowak, Nadine
Miiller, Marco
Lubat, Martin
Franke, Fabio
Donner, Daniel
Zange, Andrea
Knofel, Detlef
Bier, Marcus
Bretschneider, Hubert
Bobe, Lars
Riemer, Heiko
Loose, Lutz
Klinder, Jorg
Lewik, Oliver
Garten, Michael
Kielstein, Stefan
Heber, Katharina

Schumann, Rita

Verein

SG Kurort Hartha

TSV Barenstein

SSV Altenberg

TJ Lokomotiva Teplice

TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
Hartmannsdorf
Hartmannsdorf

TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
SKP Sever Usti nad Labem
Skizunft Dresden

Dresden

Reichenau

Empor Possendorf

SG Hennersdorf
Obercarsdorf

TJ Lokomotiva Teplice

SV Elbland Coswig/MeiRen
Colmnitz

TuS Dippoldiswalde

LG Deutsche Bank

py-run by py-concept
TSV Barenstein
Gnaschwitz

De Frauen dor Heeme lasser
Bertsdorfer SV

Stahl Schmiedeberg

De Frauen dor Heeme lasser
Dresdner SC 1898
Hartmannsdorfer SV Empor
TSV Barenstein

Lok Hainsberg

Dresden

Dresden

LG eXa Leipzig

LSV Pirna

SKP Usti

Dresden

Skizunft Dresden

MeiRRen

MeiRen

Dippoldiswalde
Reichenau

TSV Barenstein

Dresden

Radebeul

Lok Hainsberg

Skizunft Dresden

Stiftung Wadentest DD
Skizunft Dresden
Ruppendorf

Der unorganisierte Haufen
Chemnitz

Ak

M40
M30
mU18
mU18
mU18
M30
M40
M20
mU18
M30
M50
M55
M35
M50
M35
M50
M40
M40
M45
M45
M45
M55
M50
M40
M60+
M45
M40
M60+
M35
M45
Frauen
Frauen
M45
Frauen
M45
M45
M30
M35
Frauen
M60+
M40
M60+
M45
M45
M45
M55
M40
M50
M40
Frauen

Frauen

Oktober 2023 - 13km

AKm AKw Endzeit
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00:49:18
00:49:45
00:52:31
00:55:35
00:59:01
00:59:15
00:59:17
00:59:46
01:00:50
01:00:59
01:01:09
01:01:14
01:03:04
01:03:20
01:03:32
01:03:42
01:03:49
01:04:08
01:04:22
01:06:23
01:06:37
01:06:47
01:07:30
01:07:34
01:07:48
01:08:00
01:08:22
01:08:49
01:09:00
01:09:34
01:09:52
01:10:53
01:11:33
01:12:14
01:12:53
01:13:44
01:14:30
01:14:56
01:15:02
01:15:03
01:15:22
01:15:47
01:16:19
01:19:06
01:19:43
01:21:05
01:21:38
01:22:53
01:24:39
01:25:27

01:26:53

Ruickst.

00:00:00
00:00:27
00:03:13
00:06:17
00:09:43
00:09:57
00:09:59
00:10:28
00:11:32
00:11:41
00:11:51
00:11:56
00:13:46
00:14:02
00:14:14
00:14:24
00:14:31
00:14:50
00:15:04
00:17:05
00:17:19
00:17:29
00:18:12
00:18:16
00:18:30
00:18:42
00:19:04
00:19:31
00:19:42
00:20:16
00:20:34
00:21:35
00:22:15
00:22:56
00:23:35
00:24:26
00:25:12
00:25:38
00:25:44
00:25:45
00:26:04
00:26:29
00:27:01
00:29:48
00:30:25
00:31:47
00:32:20
00:33:35
00:35:21
00:36:09

00:37:35


https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=315
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=319
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=313
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=341
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=342
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=306
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=312
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=338
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=334
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=330
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=314
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=348
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=350
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=353
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=301
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=337
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=316
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=307
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=300
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=322
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=352
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=318
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=323
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=346
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=354
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=351
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=345
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=311
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=310
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=355
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=328
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=325
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=357
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=309
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=349
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=356
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=347
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=332
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=343
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=344
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=305
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=302
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=317
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=326
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=304
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=329
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=333
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=308
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=331
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=327
https://triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7727&stnr=320

